
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 3/16/2022 - 3/17/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

03/16/2022 00:05 ALARMBU
S

3538-A12 ZAFARANO DR C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-002603 03/16/2022 00:12 WELFARE 220-4 W MANHATTAN AVE C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

03/16/2022 00:21 WELFARE 100-103 RIO VISTA PL C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

03/16/2022 00:37 ALARMBU
S

145 WASHINGTON AVE C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

03/16/2022 00:42 ASSTFIRE 1031 ALTO ST C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

03/16/2022 01:00 CLOSEPA 105 E PALACE AVE C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/16/2022 01:01 DISORDER 1308 CLARK RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

03/16/2022 01:45 WELFARE 2907 CERRILLOS RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/16/2022 01:49 ALARMBU
S

3901 OLIVER RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2022-002604 03/16/2022 01:54 CRIMDAM
A

1130 SENDA DEL VALLE C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

03/16/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 4308-D CALLE ANDREW C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-002605 03/16/2022 02:11 DISORDER 3501 ZAFARANO DR C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

03/16/2022 03:50 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/16/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 123 W PALACE AVE C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-002606 03/16/2022 04:11 BURGLAR
Y

4350-15 AIRPORT RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

03/16/2022 04:25 ASSTFIRE 3226-11 RUFINA ST C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

03/16/2022 05:39 ALARMRE
S

2563 AVENIDA DE ISIDRO C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-002607 03/16/2022 05:54 IPBURGLA 328 S GUADALUPE ST C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

03/16/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 6417 AIRPORT RD C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

03/16/2022 06:30 WELFARE 5301 LAS SOLERAS DR C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

03/16/2022 06:56 BARKING 5905 MONTE ROSA ST S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-002614 03/16/2022 07:00 STOLENM
V

4551-1024 PASEO DEL SOL A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-002608 03/16/2022 07:17 LARCENY 2001-E345 HOPEWELL ST A309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/16/2022 07:18 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/NINITA ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/16/2022 07:20 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

A309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2022-002609 03/16/2022 07:26 DOMESTIC 3790 LUNA DE MIEL C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

03/16/2022 07:30 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/NINITA ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/16/2022 07:45 RECKLESS CERRILLOS RD/HERRERA 
DR

C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

03/16/2022 07:47 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CAMINO SIERRA VISTA

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M
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03/16/2022 07:51 PARKED  4259 RIVER SONG LN S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

03/16/2022 07:52 CIVILPAP 2036 CALLE LEJANO A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

2022-002610 03/16/2022 07:52 CRIDAMM
V

2905-5 RODEO PARK DR E A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

03/16/2022 07:55 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/HICKOX ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2022-002611 03/16/2022 07:57 SIMPASLT 1142 SILER RD A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

03/16/2022 08:00 CLOSEPA 6417 AIRPORT RD A12   MARTINEZ, BRYAN L

2022-002615 03/16/2022 08:02 BURGMV  604 SALAZAR ST A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

2022-002612 03/16/2022 08:03 AGGASLT 2907 CERRILLOS RD A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2022-002613 03/16/2022 08:08 DISORDER 1829 HANO RD A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

03/16/2022 08:24 TRAFFIC 1820 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/16/2022 08:46 RAL     SIRINGO RONDO S/CALLE 
FELIZ

S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

03/16/2022 08:52 ANIMAL  1313 CERRO GORDO RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

03/16/2022 08:54 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/16/2022 09:07 911HU   400 GRIFFIN ST A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

03/16/2022 09:18 ASSTPUBL 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

03/16/2022 09:21 MVANONI
N

N SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/PASEO DE PERALTA

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

03/16/2022 09:27 WELFARE 3007-526 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

03/16/2022 09:38 ALARMBU
S

1121 ALTO ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

03/16/2022 09:38 DISORDER 2600-D7 W ZIA RD A12   MARTINEZ, BRYAN L

03/16/2022 09:47 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

03/16/2022 10:03 FOLLOWU
P

1299-2 VEGAS VERDES DR S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

03/16/2022 10:04 DISORDER 1459 ZEPOL RD A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2022-002618 03/16/2022 10:05 BURGLAR
Y

S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA 
RD

A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-002616 03/16/2022 10:07 TRAPPED 988 CALLE CARMILITA S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

03/16/2022 10:15 WELFARE 4600 ARROYO CHICO B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

2022-002619 03/16/2022 10:16 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

03/16/2022 10:18 911HU   1896 LORCA DR A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

03/16/2022 10:19 CLOSEPA 3217 JEMEZ RD A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

03/16/2022 10:27 MVANONI
N

AGUA FRIA ST/SILER PARK 
LN

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2022-002617 03/16/2022 10:28 WELFARE 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

03/16/2022 10:33 SUSPPER 2650 SAWMILL RD A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO
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03/16/2022 10:34 DISORDER 1196 HARRISON RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

03/16/2022 10:54 CLOSEPA 1479-203 ZEPOL RD A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2022-002620 03/16/2022 10:57 DEATH   3357-A208 CERRILLOS RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-002622 03/16/2022 11:01 ID THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

03/16/2022 11:02 ANIMCONF 2020 CALLE LORCA S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

03/16/2022 11:11 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS 
RD

A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

03/16/2022 11:15 SUSPPER 2115 AVENIDA DE LAS 
ALTURAS

A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

03/16/2022 11:30 ALARMBU
S

828 PASEO DE PERALTA B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

03/16/2022 11:30 WARRANT 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO A12   MARTINEZ, BRYAN L

03/16/2022 11:35 DISORDER 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

03/16/2022 11:39 DISORDER 2109 WARNER CIR B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

03/16/2022 11:42 CRIMTRES 3695 CERRILLOS RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

03/16/2022 11:45 PARKED  608 GARCIA ST S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

2022-002623 03/16/2022 11:54 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

03/16/2022 11:55 ANIMWELF CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

03/16/2022 11:57 MVANONI
N

121 SIRINGO RD S402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

2022-002621 03/16/2022 12:08 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2022-002632 03/16/2022 12:20 STOLENM
V

28 CAMINO JUSTICIA B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

03/16/2022 12:32 DISORDER 1701 SAINT MICHAELS DR A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

03/16/2022 12:37 NARCOTIC 1299-2 VEGAS VERDES DR B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

03/16/2022 12:39 SUSPPER 1703 LENA ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

03/16/2022 12:52 SUSPVEH BRAE ST/EAST ST A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

03/16/2022 12:53 RAL     3023 CALLE CABALLERO S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

03/16/2022 13:01 MVAHIT  RUFINA ST/SILER RD S402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

03/16/2022 13:03 ALARMBU
S

500-110A MARKET ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

03/16/2022 13:06 AGGASLT 2810 CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-002626 03/16/2022 13:19 ROBBERY 770 SAINT MICHAELS DR A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

03/16/2022 13:23 ROBBERY 770 SAINT MICHAELS DR CM6   ORTIZ, AARON J

2022-002641 03/16/2022 13:24 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-002625 03/16/2022 13:30 CRIDAMM
V

3050 PRIMO COLORES ST A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2022-002636 03/16/2022 13:32 HARASS  4611 SOLECITO LOOP B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

2022-002624 03/16/2022 13:33 STRAY   3028 CALLE CABALLERO S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

03/16/2022 13:36 RAL     1299-162 ZEPOL RD S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P
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2022-002633 03/16/2022 13:49 TROVIOLA 2435 SYCAMORE LOOP B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

03/16/2022 13:59 DISORDER 3695 CERRILLOS RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

03/16/2022 14:00 CLOSEPA 2240 CAMINO CARLOS REY C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/16/2022 14:00 CLOSEPA 4308-D CALLE ANDREW C81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

03/16/2022 14:02 DISORDER W SAN FRANCISCO 
ST/SANDOVAL ST

C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/16/2022 14:03 ANIMWELF CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

03/16/2022 14:14 DISORDER 2861 CERRILLOS RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-002627 03/16/2022 14:15 DISORDER 601 ALTA VISTA ST B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

03/16/2022 14:19 ANIMCONF 1352 RUFINA CIR S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

03/16/2022 14:19 RAL     AGUA FRIA ST/CLOSSON 
ST

S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

03/16/2022 14:27 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

03/16/2022 14:32 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

03/16/2022 14:37 SUSPPER 5701 HERRERA DR B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

03/16/2022 14:39 BARKING 7503 SAGEBRUSH RD S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

03/16/2022 14:40 SUSPPER 8380-432 CERRILLOS RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

03/16/2022 14:42 STOLENM
V

2001 HOPEWELL ST B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

03/16/2022 14:44 SUSPVEH 83 CAMINO DE LOS 
MONTOYAS

B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

03/16/2022 14:45 CLOSEPA 1957 OSAGE LN B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-002630 03/16/2022 14:59 DOMESTIC 2933 BELLAMAH DR B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

03/16/2022 15:00 MISSING 2020-28 CALLE LORCA B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

03/16/2022 15:07 WELFARE 4551-112 PASEO DEL SOL B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

03/16/2022 15:08 DEADANIM 6800 CERRILLOS RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-002629 03/16/2022 15:19 DOMESTIC 601 ALTA VISTA ST B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-002628 03/16/2022 15:19 DOMESTIC 601 ALTA VISTA ST B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

03/16/2022 15:24 BARKING 2090 FIFTH ST S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

03/16/2022 15:26 CLOSEPA 1801 ESPINACITAS ST B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-002631 03/16/2022 15:36 CRIMDAM
A

144 PARK AVE C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/16/2022 15:41 ALARMRE
S

717 CAMINO OCASO DEL 
SOL

C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

03/16/2022 15:45 DOCINFOR 1088 VILLAGE WAY C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

03/16/2022 15:50 MVANONI
N

3628 N PLATTE RD C81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

03/16/2022 15:50 ASSTDEPT N SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

03/16/2022 16:09 DOCINFOR 17200 US 84-285 C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/16/2022 16:26 NARCOTIC 1500 PACHECO ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN
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03/16/2022 16:28 BURGLAR
Y

1844 MANN ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/16/2022 16:30 911HU   2533 CAMINO CABESTRO B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

03/16/2022 16:31 TRAFFIC JAGUAR DR/LUCIA LN B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

03/16/2022 16:35 MVANONI
N

ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS 
RD

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2022-002644 03/16/2022 16:40 CRIDAMM
V

7421 SAGEBRUSH RD C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

03/16/2022 16:41 DISORDER 1703 CERRILLOS RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/16/2022 16:42 STALLEDM CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-002639 03/16/2022 16:46 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

03/16/2022 16:51 SPECIAL 3298 CERRILLOS RD B71   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

03/16/2022 16:56 DISORDER 3251 CERRILLOS RD B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-002645 03/16/2022 17:00 LARCENY 753 CERRILLOS RD C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

03/16/2022 17:07 CRIDAMM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

2022-002634 03/16/2022 17:26 DOMESTIC 3822 MONTANA VERDE RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

03/16/2022 17:26 LARCENY 2907 CERRILLOS RD B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

03/16/2022 17:28 DOCINFOR 4253-18 AIRPORT RD C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

03/16/2022 17:31 MVANONI
N

2100 YUCCA ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-002638 03/16/2022 17:35 DOMESTIC 2218-1306 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

03/16/2022 17:37 RECKLESS CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

03/16/2022 17:40 DISORDER 258 URIOSTE ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-002637 03/16/2022 17:43 BURGLAR
Y

1459-201 ZEPOL RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

03/16/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 2240 CAMINO CARLOS REY B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

2022-002643 03/16/2022 18:06 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

03/16/2022 18:07 DISORDER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

03/16/2022 18:20 SUSPPER SILER RD/CERRILLOS RD B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

2022-002635 03/16/2022 18:29 DOMESTIC 3822 MONTANA VERDE RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

03/16/2022 18:38 DISORDER 3200 CALLE PO AE PI B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

03/16/2022 18:40 RECKLESS N GUADALUPE ST/W SAN 
FRANCISCO ST

D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

2022-002640 03/16/2022 18:50 AGGASLT 2308 CERRILLOS RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/16/2022 19:07 MVANONI
N

28200 INTERSTATE 25 B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

03/16/2022 19:10 ALARMBU
S

4201 RODEO RD B17   MCCORD, CHRISTOPHER E

03/16/2022 19:15 TRAFFIC OLD SANTA FE TRL/SUN 
MOUNTAIN DR

P10   BARNETT, LAWRENCE

03/16/2022 19:15 DISORDER 500 N GUADALUPE ST C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J
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03/16/2022 19:16 BURGLAR
Y

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

03/16/2022 19:19 WELFARE 2349 CAMINO PINTORES B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

03/16/2022 19:23 WELFARE 2710 CERRILLOS RD B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

03/16/2022 19:24 FIGHT   3401 CERRILLOS RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

03/16/2022 19:26 TRAFFIC OLD SANTA FE TRL/SUN 
MOUNTAIN DR

P10   BARNETT, LAWRENCE

03/16/2022 19:32 DOMESTIC 601-7 W SAN MATEO RD C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

03/16/2022 19:40 TRAFFIC OLD SANTA FE TRL/SUN 
MOUNTAIN DR

P10   BARNETT, LAWRENCE

03/16/2022 19:46 MVAINJUR CERRILLOS RD/PASEO DE 
PERALTA

B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-002642 03/16/2022 19:48 AMBULAN
C

3357-110 CERRILLOS RD B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

2022-002647 03/16/2022 19:51 WELFARE 3166 PLAZA BLANCA B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

03/16/2022 19:52 TRAFFIC OLD SANTA FE TRL/TATUM 
RD

P10   BARNETT, LAWRENCE

03/16/2022 20:07 SUSPPER 2907 CERRILLOS RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

03/16/2022 20:16 SUSPPER 402 RODEO RD C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

03/16/2022 20:22 DISORDER 2001-C223 HOPEWELL ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/16/2022 20:29 ALARMBU
S

1592 SAINT MICHAELS DR C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/16/2022 20:36 WELFARE 27600 INTERSTATE 25 C81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

2022-002649 03/16/2022 20:46 DOMESTIC 4650-127 AIRPORT RD C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

03/16/2022 20:49 SUSPPER 121-3003 AVIATION DR C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

03/16/2022 21:09 SUSPVEH 8380-412 CERRILLOS RD P10   BARNETT, LAWRENCE

03/16/2022 21:26 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

03/16/2022 21:26 MVAHIT  CERRILLOS RD/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

2022-002648 03/16/2022 21:32 DOMESTIC 2901 CAMINO ESQUINAS C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

03/16/2022 21:32 WELFARE 1713 FIFTH ST C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

03/16/2022 21:44 PARKED  1899 PACHECO ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/16/2022 22:00 SUSPPER 955 RICHARDS AVE C81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

03/16/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 7417 SARATOGA LN C81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

2022-002650 03/16/2022 22:02 ASSTJUV 4129-425 SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD

C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-002646 03/16/2022 22:07 AGGASLT 305 N GUADALUPE ST C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2022-002651 03/16/2022 22:14 DOMESTIC 1542 HICKOX ST C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

03/16/2022 22:21 DISORDER 3695 CERRILLOS RD C81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

03/16/2022 22:24 WELFARE 1105 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

03/16/2022 22:24 NEIGHBOR 108 SOLANA DR C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

03/16/2022 22:40 ALARMBU
S

512 W CORDOVA RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J
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03/16/2022 22:42 DISORDER 2001 HOPEWELL ST C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

03/16/2022 22:49 AGGASLT 2400-C CERRILLOS RD C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

03/16/2022 22:53 DISORDER 1405-217 VEGAS VERDES 
DR

C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

03/16/2022 23:06 DISORDER 2308 CERRILLOS RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

03/16/2022 23:06 SUSPPER 520 HILLSIDE AVE C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

03/16/2022 23:34 DISORDER 417 AGUA FRIA ST C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

03/16/2022 23:38 TRAFFIC PASEO DE PERALTA/OLD 
SANTA FE TRL

D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

03/16/2022 23:54 DISORDER 2721 CERRILLOS RD C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

03/17/2022 00:04 FOLLOWU
P

818 CAMINO ATALAYA D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

03/17/2022 00:11 SUSPPER 1089 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

03/17/2022 01:00 CLOSEPA 105 E PALACE AVE C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

03/17/2022 01:08 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

D82   DE LUCA, HEINZ

03/17/2022 01:11 WELFARE FIFTH ST/MANN ST C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

03/17/2022 01:11 TRAFFIC SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/HOSPITAL DR

D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

03/17/2022 01:13 ALARMBU
S

2778-B AGUA FRIA ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/17/2022 01:31 MVAINJUR 2820 W ZIA RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/17/2022 01:32 SUSPVEH 1024 CALLE LA RESOLANA C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-002652 03/17/2022 01:36 ASSTFIRE 1901 CERRILLOS RD C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

03/17/2022 01:51 PSYCH   4301 NEW MOON CIR C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

03/17/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 4308-D CALLE ANDREW C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

03/17/2022 02:01 911HU   1100 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

03/17/2022 02:04 SUSPPER 520 HILLSIDE AVE C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

03/17/2022 02:20 SUSPVEH 6600-1408 JAGUAR DR C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

03/17/2022 02:22 WELFARE 112 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

03/17/2022 02:27 TRAFFIC 901 SAINT MICHAELS DR D82   DE LUCA, HEINZ

2022-002653 03/17/2022 02:29 WELFARE 2001-G246 HOPEWELL ST C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

03/17/2022 02:38 WELFARE 4250 CERRILLOS RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

03/17/2022 03:06 SUSPPER 955 RICHARDS AVE C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

03/17/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 123 W PALACE AVE C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

03/17/2022 04:07 CLOSEPA 2700 ASPEN LOOP C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

03/17/2022 05:02 ALARMBU
S

2801-A RODEO RD C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

03/17/2022 05:09 SUSPPER 617 CANYON RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/17/2022 06:07 ALARMBU
S

5701 HERRERA DR C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

03/17/2022 06:25 WELFARE 5701 HERRERA DR C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

Page 7 of 8Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department
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Prime
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2022-002654 03/17/2022 06:33 WELFARE 5041-101 MAIN ST A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

03/17/2022 06:46 DISORDER 2035 CALLE LORCA A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

03/17/2022 06:48 TEMP    30 COTTONTAIL RD A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

03/17/2022 07:03 MVANONI
N

7501 AVENGER WAY T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/17/2022 07:11 TRAFFIC CAMINO SIERRA VISTA/S 
SAINT FRANCIS DR

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/17/2022 07:15 DISORDER 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

03/17/2022 07:23 TRAFFIC 2651 SIRINGO RD T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

03/17/2022 07:43 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/NINITA ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/17/2022 07:45 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR RAMP

A309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/17/2022 07:54 FOLLOWU
P

2110 RANCHO SIRINGO RD I104  CONKLIN, DIANNA

Total Number of Events Listed:  235
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 3/16/2022 - 3/17/2022  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-037516 03/16/2022 00:05 CHECK 3538-A12 ZAFARANO DR C261  AS  03/16/2022 00:10:23
22-037520 03/16/2022 00:12 WELFARE 220-4 W MANHATTAN AVE C240  R   03/16/2022 00:55:41
22-037521 03/16/2022 00:21 WELFARE 100-103 RIO VISTA PL C240  CNR 03/16/2022 01:20:18
22-037524 03/16/2022 00:37 CHECK 145 WASHINGTON AVE C240  AS  03/16/2022 02:40:53
22-037527 03/16/2022 00:42 ASSIST FIRE 1031 ALTO ST C304  CNR 03/16/2022 02:00:06
22-037530 03/16/2022 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 105 E PALACE AVE C331  CNR 03/16/2022 01:58:07
22-037531 03/16/2022 01:01 DISORDERLY 1308 CLARK RD C330  NC  03/16/2022 01:56:53
22-037534 03/16/2022 01:45 WELFARE 2907 CERRILLOS RD C331  CNR 03/16/2022 02:33:52
22-037535 03/16/2022 01:49 CHECK 3901 OLIVER RD C330  AS  03/16/2022 02:40:47
22-037536 03/16/2022 01:54 CRIMINAL 1130 SENDA DEL VALLE C261  R   03/16/2022 03:10:56
22-037537 03/16/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 4308-D CALLE ANDREW C244  CNR 03/16/2022 02:49:13
22-037539 03/16/2022 02:11 DISORDERLY 3501 ZAFARANO DR C304  R   03/16/2022 05:10:43
22-037542 03/16/2022 03:50 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C331  CNR 03/16/2022 04:40:45
22-037544 03/16/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 123 W PALACE AVE C261  CNR 03/16/2022 04:27:10
22-037548 03/16/2022 04:11 BURGLARY 4350-15 AIRPORT RD C330  R   03/16/2022 05:44:21
22-037550 03/16/2022 04:25 ASSIST FIRE 3226-11 RUFINA ST C244  CNR 03/16/2022 04:37:55
22-037553 03/16/2022 05:39 CHECK 2563 AVENIDA DE ISIDRO C325  AS  03/16/2022 07:36:36
22-037554 03/16/2022 05:54 BURGLARY IN 328 S GUADALUPE ST C325  R   03/16/2022 06:51:36
22-037555 03/16/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 6417 AIRPORT RD C299  CNR 03/16/2022 06:20:55
22-037561 03/16/2022 06:30 WELFARE 5301 LAS SOLERAS DR C244  CNR 03/16/2022 08:08:13
22-037563 03/16/2022 06:56 BARKING DOG 5905 MONTE ROSA ST S506  CNR 03/16/2022 07:17:26
22-037564 03/16/2022 07:00 UNLAWFUL 4551-1024 PASEO DEL SOL A302  R   03/16/2022 09:56:55
22-037566 03/16/2022 07:17 LARCENY 2001-E345 HOPEWELL ST A309  R   03/16/2022 08:25:48
22-037567 03/16/2022 07:18 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/NINITA ST T234  CI  03/16/2022 07:25:56
22-037569 03/16/2022 07:20 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS AVE A309  VW  03/16/2022 07:25:02
22-037572 03/16/2022 07:26 DOMESTIC 3790 LUNA DE MIEL C325  R   03/16/2022 10:13:16
22-037575 03/16/2022 07:30 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/NINITA ST T234  CI  03/16/2022 07:42:23
22-037578 03/16/2022 07:45 RECKLESS CERRILLOS RD/HERRERA DR C244  CNR 03/16/2022 08:03:01
22-037582 03/16/2022 07:47 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/CAMINO T234  VW  03/16/2022 07:50:21
22-037584 03/16/2022 07:51 ILLEGALLY 4259 RIVER SONG LN S405  CI  03/16/2022 07:54:23
22-037585 03/16/2022 07:52 CIVIL PAPER 2036 CALLE LEJANO A319  NC  03/16/2022 08:30:42
22-037586 03/16/2022 07:52 CRIMINAL 2905-5 RODEO PARK DR E A306  R   03/16/2022 08:25:00
22-037587 03/16/2022 07:55 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/HICKOX ST T234  CI  03/16/2022 08:08:59
22-037588 03/16/2022 07:57 SIMPLE ASSAULT1142 SILER RD A233  R   03/16/2022 09:34:40
22-037590 03/16/2022 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 6417 AIRPORT RD A12   CNR 03/16/2022 08:43:32
22-037591 03/16/2022 08:02 BURGLARY OF 604 SALAZAR ST A319  R   03/16/2022 09:56:30
22-037593 03/16/2022 08:03 AGGRAVATED 2907 CERRILLOS RD A254  R   03/16/2022 11:40:55
22-037594 03/16/2022 08:08 DISORDERLY 1829 HANO RD A306  R   03/16/2022 10:53:19
22-037599 03/16/2022 08:24 TRAFFIC STOP 1820 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  03/16/2022 08:37:26
22-037609 03/16/2022 08:46 ANIMALS SIRINGO RONDO S/CALLE FELIZ S504  NC  03/16/2022 09:12:58
22-037610 03/16/2022 08:52 ANIMAL CALL 1313 CERRO GORDO RD S509  CNR 03/16/2022 08:57:24
22-037611 03/16/2022 08:54 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/CERRILLOS T234  CI  03/16/2022 09:02:32
22-037618 03/16/2022 09:07 911 HANG UP 400 GRIFFIN ST A306  NR  03/16/2022 12:29:53
22-037625 03/16/2022 09:18 ASSIST PUBLIC 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY R278  CNR 03/16/2022 09:22:03
22-037628 03/16/2022 09:21 MV ACCIDENT N SAINT FRANCIS DR/PASEO DE S405  MVC 03/16/2022 10:28:25
22-037630 03/16/2022 09:27 WELFARE 3007-526 S SAINT FRANCIS DR R278  NR  03/16/2022 11:34:54
22-037634 03/16/2022 09:38 CHECK 1121 ALTO ST B315  CNR 03/16/2022 18:38:48
22-037635 03/16/2022 09:38 DISORDERLY 2600-D7 W ZIA RD A12   NR  03/16/2022 10:22:19
22-037641 03/16/2022 09:47 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  NR  03/16/2022 10:15:23

Report Generated: 03/17/2022 08:06:31 | User ID: GJGURULE
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22-037651 03/16/2022 10:03 FOLLOW UP 1299-2 VEGAS VERDES DR S504  NC  03/16/2022 10:15:07
22-037652 03/16/2022 10:04 DISORDERLY 1459 ZEPOL RD A254  NC  03/16/2022 11:56:37
22-037653 03/16/2022 10:05 BURGLARY S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA RD A302  R   03/16/2022 11:59:50
22-037657 03/16/2022 10:07 TRAPPED 988 CALLE CARMILITA S506  R   03/16/2022 10:29:44
22-037663 03/16/2022 10:15 WELFARE 4600 ARROYO CHICO B260  NR  03/16/2022 14:29:16
22-037664 03/16/2022 10:16 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR A233  R   03/16/2022 12:17:37
22-037667 03/16/2022 10:18 911 HANG UP 1896 LORCA DR A319  NR  03/16/2022 12:08:16
22-037669 03/16/2022 10:19 CLOSE PATROL 3217 JEMEZ RD A254  NR  03/16/2022 12:00:06
22-037673 03/16/2022 10:27 MV ACCIDENT AGUA FRIA ST/SILER PARK LN S405  MVC 03/16/2022 11:35:29
22-037674 03/16/2022 10:28 WELFARE 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR R278  R   03/16/2022 10:57:06
22-037678 03/16/2022 10:33 SUSPICIOUS 2650 SAWMILL RD A61   NR  03/16/2022 11:21:59
22-037679 03/16/2022 10:34 DISORDERLY 1196 HARRISON RD A302  NR  03/16/2022 12:35:56
22-037690 03/16/2022 10:54 CLOSE PATROL 1479-203 ZEPOL RD A254  NR  03/16/2022 11:56:04
22-037693 03/16/2022 10:57 UNATTENDED 3357-A208 CERRILLOS RD A322  R   03/16/2022 19:06:37
22-037696 03/16/2022 11:01 IDENTITY THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  R   03/16/2022 14:22:19
22-037697 03/16/2022 11:02 ANIMALS 2020 CALLE LORCA S509  NR  03/16/2022 11:18:59
22-037703 03/16/2022 11:11 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS RD A254  NC  03/16/2022 11:50:38
22-037704 03/16/2022 11:15 SUSPICIOUS 2115 AVENIDA DE LAS ALTURAS A319  NR  03/16/2022 11:58:41
22-037711 03/16/2022 11:30 CHECK 828 PASEO DE PERALTA B324  AS  03/16/2022 19:43:23
22-037712 03/16/2022 11:30 WARRANT 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO A12   NR  03/16/2022 13:14:38
22-037714 03/16/2022 11:35 DISORDERLY 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A319  NR  03/16/2022 13:20:26
22-037717 03/16/2022 11:39 DISORDERLY 2109 WARNER CIR B315  NR  03/16/2022 15:41:55
22-037720 03/16/2022 11:42 CRIMINAL 3695 CERRILLOS RD B255  NR  03/16/2022 14:44:16
22-037723 03/16/2022 11:45 ILLEGALLY 608 GARCIA ST S407  CI  03/16/2022 12:11:31
22-037727 03/16/2022 11:54 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR A233  R   03/16/2022 14:12:05
22-037728 03/16/2022 11:55 ANIMAL CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS S506  NR  03/16/2022 12:11:21
22-037730 03/16/2022 11:57 MV ACCIDENT 121 SIRINGO RD S402  MVC 03/16/2022 12:55:59
22-037734 03/16/2022 12:08 STRAY 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  R   03/16/2022 12:37:34
22-037738 03/16/2022 12:20 UNLAWFUL 28 CAMINO JUSTICIA B312  R   03/16/2022 18:18:12
22-037742 03/16/2022 12:32 DISORDERLY 1701 SAINT MICHAELS DR A306  NR  03/16/2022 12:50:44
22-037743 03/16/2022 12:37 NARCOTICS 1299-2 VEGAS VERDES DR B232  NR  03/16/2022 17:28:32
22-037744 03/16/2022 12:39 SUSPICIOUS 1703 LENA ST B324  NR  03/16/2022 14:53:10
22-037747 03/16/2022 12:52 SUSPICIOUS BRAE ST/EAST ST A302  NR  03/16/2022 13:21:04
22-037748 03/16/2022 12:53 ANIMALS 3023 CALLE CABALLERO S509  NC  03/16/2022 13:33:37
22-037755 03/16/2022 13:01 MV ACCIDENT RUFINA ST/SILER RD S402  NR  03/16/2022 15:23:57
22-037756 03/16/2022 13:03 CHECK 500-110A MARKET ST B324  AS  03/16/2022 18:55:30
22-037758 03/16/2022 13:06 AGGRAVATED 2810 CERRILLOS RD B232  NC  03/16/2022 15:44:40
22-037766 03/16/2022 13:19 ROBBERY 770 SAINT MICHAELS DR A306  R   03/16/2022 18:49:03
22-037771 03/16/2022 13:23 ROBBERY 770 SAINT MICHAELS DR CM6   NR  03/16/2022 17:11:25
22-037772 03/16/2022 13:24 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B232  R   03/16/2022 21:01:35
22-037775 03/16/2022 13:30 CRIMINAL 3050 PRIMO COLORES ST A233  R   03/16/2022 15:44:14
22-037776 03/16/2022 13:32 HARASSMENT 4611 SOLECITO LOOP B260  R   03/16/2022 18:53:11
22-037778 03/16/2022 13:33 STRAY 3028 CALLE CABALLERO S506  R   03/16/2022 13:33:12
22-037779 03/16/2022 13:36 ANIMALS 1299-162 ZEPOL RD S504  NC  03/16/2022 14:30:24
22-037782 03/16/2022 13:49 TRO VIOLATION 2435 SYCAMORE LOOP B260  R   03/16/2022 18:04:42
22-037787 03/16/2022 13:59 DISORDERLY 3695 CERRILLOS RD B255  NR  03/16/2022 14:44:22
22-037789 03/16/2022 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 2240 CAMINO CARLOS REY C331  NR  03/16/2022 17:37:57
22-037791 03/16/2022 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 4308-D CALLE ANDREW C81   NC  03/16/2022 23:22:42
22-037792 03/16/2022 14:02 DISORDERLY W SAN FRANCISCO C331  NC  03/16/2022 16:09:03
22-037793 03/16/2022 14:03 ANIMAL CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS S509  NR  03/16/2022 14:24:51
22-037797 03/16/2022 14:14 DISORDERLY 2861 CERRILLOS RD B310  NR  03/16/2022 15:37:47
22-037798 03/16/2022 14:15 DISORDERLY 601 ALTA VISTA ST B202  R   03/16/2022 18:20:17
22-037800 03/16/2022 14:19 ANIMALS 1352 RUFINA CIR S506  NR  03/16/2022 14:41:41
22-037801 03/16/2022 14:19 ANIMALS AGUA FRIA ST/CLOSSON ST S509  NC  03/16/2022 14:36:09
22-037804 03/16/2022 14:27 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C299  NC  03/16/2022 21:53:37
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22-037807 03/16/2022 14:32 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B204  NC  03/16/2022 17:36:54
22-037809 03/16/2022 14:37 SUSPICIOUS 5701 HERRERA DR B260  NC  03/16/2022 15:02:33
22-037810 03/16/2022 14:39 BARKING DOG 7503 SAGEBRUSH RD S504  NR  03/16/2022 15:06:20
22-037811 03/16/2022 14:40 SUSPICIOUS 8380-432 CERRILLOS RD B204  NC  03/16/2022 15:40:31
22-037812 03/16/2022 14:42 UNLAWFUL 2001 HOPEWELL ST B204  NR  03/16/2022 17:35:19
22-037813 03/16/2022 14:44 SUSPICIOUS 83 CAMINO DE LOS MONTOYAS B324  NR  03/16/2022 16:36:11
22-037814 03/16/2022 14:45 CLOSE PATROL 1957 OSAGE LN B204  CNR 03/16/2022 21:14:33
22-037822 03/16/2022 14:59 DOMESTIC 2933 BELLAMAH DR B260  R   03/16/2022 16:07:06
22-037823 03/16/2022 15:00 MISSING 2020-28 CALLE LORCA B232  NR  03/16/2022 15:22:47
22-037824 03/16/2022 15:07 WELFARE 4551-112 PASEO DEL SOL B310  NR  03/16/2022 16:28:23
22-037825 03/16/2022 15:08 DEAD ANIMAL 6800 CERRILLOS RD S509  NR  03/16/2022 15:21:50
22-037829 03/16/2022 15:19 DOMESTIC 601 ALTA VISTA ST B202  R   03/16/2022 15:19:38
22-037828 03/16/2022 15:19 DOMESTIC 601 ALTA VISTA ST B202  R   03/16/2022 15:19:38
22-037835 03/16/2022 15:24 BARKING DOG 2090 FIFTH ST S506  NR  03/16/2022 15:54:45
22-037836 03/16/2022 15:26 CLOSE PATROL 1801 ESPINACITAS ST B204  NC  03/16/2022 21:05:41
22-037839 03/16/2022 15:36 CRIMINAL 144 PARK AVE C331  R   03/16/2022 16:50:31
22-037840 03/16/2022 15:41 CHECK 717 CAMINO OCASO DEL SOL C261  AS  03/17/2022 01:41:37
22-037843 03/16/2022 15:45 DOCUMENTED 1088 VILLAGE WAY C299  NC  03/17/2022 00:17:26
22-037845 03/16/2022 15:50 MV ACCIDENT 3628 N PLATTE RD C81   NC  03/16/2022 23:31:38
22-037846 03/16/2022 15:50 OFFICER N SAINT FRANCIS DR/CAMINO DE B232  NR  03/16/2022 15:54:11
22-037855 03/16/2022 16:09 DOCUMENTED 17200 US 84-285 C331  CNR 03/16/2022 16:09:16
22-037860 03/16/2022 16:26 NARCOTICS 1500 PACHECO ST B324  CNR 03/16/2022 19:01:51
22-037862 03/16/2022 16:28 BURGLARY 1844 MANN ST C331  NR  03/16/2022 17:08:17
22-037863 03/16/2022 16:30 911 HANG UP 2533 CAMINO CABESTRO B324  NR  03/16/2022 17:34:17
22-037865 03/16/2022 16:31 TRAFFIC STOP JAGUAR DR/LUCIA LN B232  CI  03/16/2022 17:01:31
22-037867 03/16/2022 16:35 MV ACCIDENT ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS RD S405  MVC 03/16/2022 17:49:24
22-037870 03/16/2022 16:40 CRIMINAL 7421 SAGEBRUSH RD C261  R   03/16/2022 23:08:52
22-037871 03/16/2022 16:41 DISORDERLY 1703 CERRILLOS RD C331  NR  03/16/2022 17:19:01
22-037872 03/16/2022 16:42 STALLED CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO DR S506  NR  03/16/2022 16:52:47
22-037875 03/16/2022 16:46 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR B255  R   03/16/2022 19:24:31
22-037878 03/16/2022 16:51 SPECIAL 3298 CERRILLOS RD B71   CNR 03/16/2022 22:01:19
22-037880 03/16/2022 16:56 DISORDERLY 3251 CERRILLOS RD B202  CNR 03/16/2022 19:05:10
22-037881 03/16/2022 17:00 LARCENY 753 CERRILLOS RD C304  R   03/16/2022 22:04:48
22-037882 03/16/2022 17:07 CRIMINAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C299  CNR 03/16/2022 21:53:48
22-037887 03/16/2022 17:26 DOMESTIC 3822 MONTANA VERDE RD B310  R   03/16/2022 23:56:18
22-037888 03/16/2022 17:26 LARCENY 2907 CERRILLOS RD B202  CNR 03/16/2022 19:39:19
22-037889 03/16/2022 17:28 DOCUMENTED 4253-18 AIRPORT RD C299  CNR 03/17/2022 01:07:29
22-037892 03/16/2022 17:31 MV ACCIDENT 2100 YUCCA ST B324  MVC 03/16/2022 17:59:50
22-037894 03/16/2022 17:35 DOMESTIC 2218-1306 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD B204  R   03/16/2022 20:27:09
22-037895 03/16/2022 17:37 RECKLESS CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO DR S407  NR  03/16/2022 17:43:16
22-037896 03/16/2022 17:40 DISORDERLY 258 URIOSTE ST B315  CNR 03/16/2022 18:23:48
22-037897 03/16/2022 17:43 BURGLARY 1459-201 ZEPOL RD B232  R   03/16/2022 19:24:13
22-037900 03/16/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 2240 CAMINO CARLOS REY B312  CNR 03/16/2022 18:36:13
22-037904 03/16/2022 18:06 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C330  R   03/16/2022 22:12:37
22-037905 03/16/2022 18:07 DISORDERLY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C299  CNR 03/16/2022 22:33:22
22-037912 03/16/2022 18:20 SUSPICIOUS SILER RD/CERRILLOS RD B312  CNR 03/16/2022 19:30:21
22-037918 03/16/2022 18:29 DOMESTIC 3822 MONTANA VERDE RD B310  R   03/16/2022 18:29:06
22-037922 03/16/2022 18:38 DISORDERLY 3200 CALLE PO AE PI B255  CNR 03/16/2022 20:01:49
22-037924 03/16/2022 18:40 RECKLESS N GUADALUPE ST/W SAN D308  NC  03/16/2022 19:05:00
22-037926 03/16/2022 18:50 AGGRAVATED 2308 CERRILLOS RD C331  R   03/16/2022 19:25:30
22-037930 03/16/2022 19:07 MV ACCIDENT 28200 INTERSTATE 25 B324  NC  03/16/2022 19:59:11
22-037931 03/16/2022 19:10 CHECK 4201 RODEO RD B17   AS  03/16/2022 19:26:22
22-037933 03/16/2022 19:15 TRAFFIC STOP OLD SANTA FE TRL/SUN P10   CI  03/16/2022 19:23:43
22-037934 03/16/2022 19:15 DISORDERLY 500 N GUADALUPE ST C325  NC  03/16/2022 22:13:18
22-037935 03/16/2022 19:16 BURGLARY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C304  CNR 03/16/2022 23:48:30
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22-037936 03/16/2022 19:19 WELFARE 2349 CAMINO PINTORES B204  NC  03/16/2022 20:45:17
22-037937 03/16/2022 19:23 WELFARE 2710 CERRILLOS RD B312  CNR 03/16/2022 19:52:39
22-037938 03/16/2022 19:24 FIGHT 3401 CERRILLOS RD B255  CNR 03/16/2022 19:37:17
22-037939 03/16/2022 19:26 TRAFFIC STOP OLD SANTA FE TRL/SUN P10   CI  03/16/2022 19:37:44
22-037943 03/16/2022 19:32 DOMESTIC 601-7 W SAN MATEO RD C304  NC  03/16/2022 22:38:51
22-037944 03/16/2022 19:40 TRAFFIC STOP OLD SANTA FE TRL/SUN P10   CI  03/16/2022 19:49:30
22-037950 03/16/2022 19:46 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/PASEO DE B324  MVC 03/16/2022 21:16:06
22-037951 03/16/2022 19:48 ASSISTING 3357-110 CERRILLOS RD B312  R   03/16/2022 21:37:37
22-037953 03/16/2022 19:51 WELFARE 3166 PLAZA BLANCA B255  R   03/17/2022 02:28:34
22-037954 03/16/2022 19:52 TRAFFIC STOP OLD SANTA FE TRL/TATUM RD P10   CI  03/16/2022 20:03:14
22-037959 03/16/2022 20:07 SUSPICIOUS 2907 CERRILLOS RD B204  NC  03/16/2022 21:23:32
22-037961 03/16/2022 20:16 SUSPICIOUS 402 RODEO RD C240  NC  03/16/2022 21:43:34
22-037963 03/16/2022 20:22 DISORDERLY 2001-C223 HOPEWELL ST C331  CNR 03/16/2022 22:08:15
22-037965 03/16/2022 20:29 CHECK 1592 SAINT MICHAELS DR C331  AS  03/16/2022 21:37:55
22-037966 03/16/2022 20:36 WELFARE 27600 INTERSTATE 25 C81   NC  03/16/2022 23:09:26
22-037969 03/16/2022 20:46 DOMESTIC 4650-127 AIRPORT RD C299  R   03/16/2022 23:06:20
22-037970 03/16/2022 20:49 SUSPICIOUS 121-3003 AVIATION DR C261  NC  03/16/2022 21:33:21
22-037975 03/16/2022 21:09 SUSPICIOUS 8380-412 CERRILLOS RD P10   CNR 03/16/2022 21:20:37
22-037985 03/16/2022 21:26 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/SAINT MICHAELS D308  VW  03/16/2022 21:32:08
22-037986 03/16/2022 21:26 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/SAINT MICHAELS D308  MVC 03/16/2022 22:26:48
22-037989 03/16/2022 21:32 DOMESTIC 2901 CAMINO ESQUINAS C244  R   03/17/2022 02:28:26
22-037990 03/16/2022 21:32 WELFARE 1713 FIFTH ST C325  NC  03/16/2022 22:29:31
22-037992 03/16/2022 21:44 ILLEGALLY 1899 PACHECO ST C331  NC  03/17/2022 01:36:43
22-037998 03/16/2022 22:00 SUSPICIOUS 955 RICHARDS AVE C81   NC  03/16/2022 22:55:47
22-037999 03/16/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 7417 SARATOGA LN C81   CNR 03/16/2022 23:39:41
22-038000 03/16/2022 22:02 ASSISTANCE 4129-425 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C304  R   03/16/2022 23:46:50
22-038001 03/16/2022 22:07 AGGRAVATED 305 N GUADALUPE ST C330  R   03/16/2022 23:07:24
22-038006 03/16/2022 22:14 DOMESTIC 1542 HICKOX ST C240  R   03/17/2022 01:53:10
22-038009 03/16/2022 22:21 DISORDERLY 3695 CERRILLOS RD C81   NC  03/16/2022 23:00:25
22-038010 03/16/2022 22:24 WELFARE 1105 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C240  NC  03/16/2022 22:50:55
22-038011 03/16/2022 22:24 ASSIST WITH 108 SOLANA DR C261  CNR 03/17/2022 00:52:42
22-038013 03/16/2022 22:40 CHECK 512 W CORDOVA RD C325  AS  03/16/2022 22:49:58
22-038014 03/16/2022 22:42 DISORDERLY 2001 HOPEWELL ST C325  CNR 03/16/2022 23:12:09
22-038016 03/16/2022 22:49 AGGRAVATED 2400-C CERRILLOS RD C240  CNR 03/17/2022 00:11:50
22-038018 03/16/2022 22:53 DISORDERLY 1405-217 VEGAS VERDES DR C330  NC  03/17/2022 00:06:51
22-038023 03/16/2022 23:06 DISORDERLY 2308 CERRILLOS RD C325  CNR 03/16/2022 23:20:10
22-038024 03/16/2022 23:06 SUSPICIOUS 520 HILLSIDE AVE C330  CNR 03/16/2022 23:35:39
22-038030 03/16/2022 23:34 DISORDERLY 417 AGUA FRIA ST C304  CNR 03/17/2022 00:21:30
22-038031 03/16/2022 23:38 TRAFFIC STOP PASEO DE PERALTA/OLD SANTA D308  NC  03/16/2022 23:59:15
22-038037 03/16/2022 23:54 DISORDERLY 2721 CERRILLOS RD C261  CNR 03/17/2022 00:31:04
22-038039 03/17/2022 00:04 FOLLOW UP 818 CAMINO ATALAYA D308  CNR 03/17/2022 00:39:17
22-038040 03/17/2022 00:11 SUSPICIOUS 1089 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C304  NC  03/17/2022 00:56:58
22-038042 03/17/2022 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 105 E PALACE AVE C325  CNR 03/17/2022 02:06:16
22-038043 03/17/2022 01:08 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS D82   CI  03/17/2022 01:36:37
22-038044 03/17/2022 01:11 WELFARE FIFTH ST/MANN ST C330  NC  03/17/2022 02:05:29
22-038045 03/17/2022 01:11 TRAFFIC STOP SAINT MICHAELS DR/HOSPITAL D308  VW  03/17/2022 01:26:59
22-038046 03/17/2022 01:13 CHECK 2778-B AGUA FRIA ST C331  AS  03/17/2022 03:41:48
22-038051 03/17/2022 01:31 MV ACCIDENT 2820 W ZIA RD C331  MVC 03/17/2022 03:18:14
22-038049 03/17/2022 01:32 SUSPICIOUS 1024 CALLE LA RESOLANA C244  NC  03/17/2022 02:25:40
22-038054 03/17/2022 01:36 ASSIST FIRE 1901 CERRILLOS RD C299  R   03/17/2022 04:21:01
22-038059 03/17/2022 01:51 PSYCHIATRIC 4301 NEW MOON CIR C261  CNR 03/17/2022 02:39:34
22-038060 03/17/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 4308-D CALLE ANDREW C244  CNR 03/17/2022 03:41:06
22-038061 03/17/2022 02:01 911 HANG UP 1100 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C240  CNR 03/17/2022 02:23:44
22-038062 03/17/2022 02:04 SUSPICIOUS 520 HILLSIDE AVE C240  CNR 03/17/2022 02:38:46
22-038063 03/17/2022 02:20 SUSPICIOUS 6600-1408 JAGUAR DR C330  NC  03/17/2022 03:26:19
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22-038064 03/17/2022 02:22 WELFARE 112 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C325  CNR 03/17/2022 03:05:34
22-038065 03/17/2022 02:27 TRAFFIC STOP 901 SAINT MICHAELS DR D82   CI  03/17/2022 02:42:37
22-038066 03/17/2022 02:29 WELFARE 2001-G246 HOPEWELL ST C325  R   03/17/2022 04:10:08
22-038067 03/17/2022 02:38 WELFARE 4250 CERRILLOS RD C244  CNR 03/17/2022 02:58:08
22-038070 03/17/2022 03:06 SUSPICIOUS 955 RICHARDS AVE C244  NC  03/17/2022 03:31:19
22-038077 03/17/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 123 W PALACE AVE C240  CNR 03/17/2022 04:54:30
22-038079 03/17/2022 04:07 CLOSE PATROL 2700 ASPEN LOOP C244  CNR 03/17/2022 04:14:54
22-038081 03/17/2022 05:02 CHECK 2801-A RODEO RD C261  AS  03/17/2022 05:36:52
22-038083 03/17/2022 05:09 SUSPICIOUS 617 CANYON RD C331  NC  03/17/2022 05:26:16
22-038089 03/17/2022 06:07 CHECK 5701 HERRERA DR C244  AS  03/17/2022 06:21:16
22-038091 03/17/2022 06:25 WELFARE 5701 HERRERA DR C299  NR  03/17/2022 06:29:03
22-038095 03/17/2022 06:33 WELFARE 5041-101 MAIN ST A306  R   03/17/2022 07:46:56
22-038096 03/17/2022 06:46 DISORDERLY 2035 CALLE LORCA A319  NC  03/17/2022 07:12:04
22-038097 03/17/2022 06:48 TEMPORARY 30 COTTONTAIL RD A319  NR  03/17/2022 07:01:17
22-038101 03/17/2022 07:03 MV ACCIDENT 7501 AVENGER WAY T234  NR  03/17/2022 07:40:26
22-038104 03/17/2022 07:11 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO SIERRA VISTA/S SAINT T234  CI  03/17/2022 07:29:59
22-038105 03/17/2022 07:15 DISORDERLY 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A319  NR  03/17/2022 07:29:25
22-038106 03/17/2022 07:23 TRAFFIC STOP 2651 SIRINGO RD T273  CI  03/17/2022 07:41:34
22-038112 03/17/2022 07:43 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/NINITA ST T234  CI  03/17/2022 07:56:46
22-038113 03/17/2022 07:45 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SAINT A309  CI  03/17/2022 07:56:22
22-038115 03/17/2022 07:48 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/ALAMOSA DR T273  CI  03/17/2022 08:02:29
22-038117 03/17/2022 07:54 FOLLOW UP 2110 RANCHO SIRINGO RD I104  NR  03/17/2022 07:58:29

Total Number of Events Listed: 236
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2022-002603 03/16/2022 00:12 WELFARE 220-4 W MANHATTAN AVE C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

2022-002604 03/16/2022 01:54 CRIMDAM
A

1130 SENDA DEL VALLE C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-002605 03/16/2022 02:11 DISORDER 3501 ZAFARANO DR C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-002606 03/16/2022 04:11 BURGLAR
Y

4350-15 AIRPORT RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2022-002607 03/16/2022 05:54 IPBURGLA 328 S GUADALUPE ST C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-002608 03/16/2022 07:17 LARCENY 2001-E345 HOPEWELL ST A309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2022-002609 03/16/2022 07:26 DOMESTIC 3790 LUNA DE MIEL C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-002610 03/16/2022 07:52 CRIDAMM
V

2905-5 RODEO PARK DR E A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-002611 03/16/2022 07:57 SIMPASLT 1142 SILER RD A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2022-002612 03/16/2022 08:03 AGGASLT 2907 CERRILLOS RD A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2022-002613 03/16/2022 08:08 DISORDER 1829 HANO RD A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-002614 03/16/2022 07:00 STOLENM
V

4551-1024 PASEO DEL SOL A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-002615 03/16/2022 08:02 BURGMV  604 SALAZAR ST A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

2022-002616 03/16/2022 10:07 TRAPPED 988 CALLE CARMILITA S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-002617 03/16/2022 10:28 WELFARE 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2022-002618 03/16/2022 10:05 BURGLAR
Y

S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA 
RD

A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-002619 03/16/2022 10:16 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2022-002620 03/16/2022 10:57 DEATH   3357-A208 CERRILLOS RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-002621 03/16/2022 12:08 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2022-002622 03/16/2022 11:01 ID THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-002623 03/16/2022 11:54 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2022-002624 03/16/2022 13:33 STRAY   3028 CALLE CABALLERO S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-002625 03/16/2022 13:30 CRIDAMM
V

3050 PRIMO COLORES ST A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2022-002626 03/16/2022 13:19 ROBBERY 770 SAINT MICHAELS DR A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-002627 03/16/2022 14:15 DISORDER 601 ALTA VISTA ST B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-002628 03/16/2022 15:19 DOMESTIC 601 ALTA VISTA ST B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-002629 03/16/2022 15:19 DOMESTIC 601 ALTA VISTA ST B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-002630 03/16/2022 14:59 DOMESTIC 2933 BELLAMAH DR B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

2022-002631 03/16/2022 15:36 CRIMDAM
A

144 PARK AVE C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-002632 03/16/2022 12:20 STOLENM
V

28 CAMINO JUSTICIA B312  FORD, ZACHARY T
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2022-002633 03/16/2022 13:49 TROVIOLA 2435 SYCAMORE LOOP B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

2022-002634 03/16/2022 17:26 DOMESTIC 3822 MONTANA VERDE RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-002635 03/16/2022 18:29 DOMESTIC 3822 MONTANA VERDE RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-002636 03/16/2022 13:32 HARASS  4611 SOLECITO LOOP B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

2022-002637 03/16/2022 17:43 BURGLAR
Y

1459-201 ZEPOL RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-002638 03/16/2022 17:35 DOMESTIC 2218-1306 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-002639 03/16/2022 16:46 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2022-002640 03/16/2022 18:50 AGGASLT 2308 CERRILLOS RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-002641 03/16/2022 13:24 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-002642 03/16/2022 19:48 AMBULAN
C

3357-110 CERRILLOS RD B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

2022-002643 03/16/2022 18:06 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2022-002644 03/16/2022 16:40 CRIDAMM
V

7421 SAGEBRUSH RD C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-002645 03/16/2022 17:00 LARCENY 753 CERRILLOS RD C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-002646 03/16/2022 22:07 AGGASLT 305 N GUADALUPE ST C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2022-002647 03/16/2022 19:51 WELFARE 3166 PLAZA BLANCA B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2022-002648 03/16/2022 21:32 DOMESTIC 2901 CAMINO ESQUINAS C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-002649 03/16/2022 20:46 DOMESTIC 4650-127 AIRPORT RD C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

2022-002650 03/16/2022 22:02 ASSTJUV 4129-425 SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD

C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-002651 03/16/2022 22:14 DOMESTIC 1542 HICKOX ST C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

2022-002652 03/17/2022 01:36 ASSTFIRE 1901 CERRILLOS RD C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

2022-002653 03/17/2022 02:29 WELFARE 2001-G246 HOPEWELL ST C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-002654 03/17/2022 06:33 WELFARE 5041-101 MAIN ST A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

Total Number of Events Listed:  52
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